

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

CSERVICE

DATE	(MM/DD/YYYY)	
	1010005	

HERN&AS-01

			、 · · · ·					UL	1	/3/2025			
C B	HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMAT ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INS EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AI	IVEL SUR/	Y OF	R NEGATIVELY AMEND, DOES NOT CONSTITU	EXTE	ND OR ALT	ER THE CO	OVERAGE AFFORDED	BY TH	IE POLICIES			
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).													
PRODUCER CONTACT NAME:													
360	360 Risk Management Inc					PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (248) 360-4100 FAX (A/C, No): (248) 305-5154							
21500 Haggerty Rd Ste 140					E-Mall ADDRESS: certs@360rmi.com								
Northville, MI 48167										NAIO #			
					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC #			
										31348			
INSURED													
	Herndon & Associates 33235 W. 7 Mile Road			-	INSURER C :								
	Livonia, MI 48152			-	INSURE					+			
	·				INSURER E :								
					INSURE	RF:							
				NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:					
	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY	EQUI PER	IREME TAIN,	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORE	N OF A	NY CONTRAC	CT OR OTHER ES DESCRIE	R DOCUMENT WITH RESP BED HEREIN IS SUBJECT	ECT TO	WHICH THIS			
E INSR	XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH				BEEN F	REDUCED BY	PAID CLAIMS POLICY EXP	I					
LTR	I YPE OF INSURANCE	INSD	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIM	TS	1,000,000			
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$, ,			
				C0509317		1/11/2025	1/11/2026	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000			
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000			
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000			
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000			
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000			
	OTHER:								\$				
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000			
	X ANY AUTO			C0509317		1/11/2025	1/11/2026	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$				
	OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$				
	HIRED AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$				
									\$				
Α	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000			
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		L 0301	L 0301289 10	1/11/2025	1/11/2026	AGGREGATE	\$	1,000,000				
	DED X RETENTION \$ 0								\$				
В	WORKERS COMPENSATION							X PER OTH- STATUTE ER					
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		4087474227		9/7/2024	9/7/2025	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	500,000				
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	E\$	500,000			
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	500,000			
									Ť				
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (ACORD) 101. Additional Remarks Schedu	le. mav b	e attached if mor	e space is requi	red)					
	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC eral Liability coverage includes Broad F	orm	addit	ional insured endorsement	t. The	above referen	nced General	Liability coverage inclu	des Pro	ofessional			
Liab	ility coverage.												
CF	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION							
					-/								
						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE							
	Herndon & Herndon Investigations, Inc							IEREOF, NOTICE WILL CY PROVISIONS.	BE DI	ELIVERED IN			

33235 W 7 Mile Road Livonia, MI 48152

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

A